



## 100% APPLE JUICE 5.5 OZ. CANS



### PRODUCT INFORMATION

UPC	Size	Units/Case	Each GTIN	Each Length (in)	Each Width (in)	Each Height (in)	Case GTIN	Case Length (in)	Case Width (in)	Case Height (in)	Case Gross Weight (lbs)	Case Net Weight (lbs)	Pallet GTIN	Cases/Layer	Layers/Pallet	Pallet Gross Weight (lbs)
20452	5.5 oz	48	00031200204523	2.1	2.1	3.8	10031200204520	12.821	8.563	7.75	20.43	18.096	80031200204529	16	6	1737.21

### INGREDIENTS:

Apple Juice from Concentrate (Water, Juice Concentrate)

### ALLERGENS:

None present

### STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS:

Refrigerate after opening

### ADDITIONAL ATTRIBUTES:

No sugar added

Kosher

Perfectly portioned for bars and low volume operations

Easy to transport and store

Makes two drinks from each can

CONTAINS 100% JUICE	
<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
Serving Size 5.5 fl oz (163 mL) 1 can	
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories 70</b>	Calories from fat 0
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat 0g</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium 5mg</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Potassium 170mg</b>	<b>5%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate 19g</b>	<b>6%</b>
Sugars 19g	
<b>Protein 0g</b>	
<small>Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fiber, vitamin A, vitamin C, calcium or iron.</small>	
<small>*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.</small>	
<b>INGREDIENTS:</b> Apple Juice from Concentrate (Water, Juice Concentrate)	

Is Kosher?	Juice Percentage	Shelf Life	Storage Condition	Min Storage Temp	Max Storage Temp	Gluten Status	Country of Origin
Yes	100%	210 days	Ambient	40	100	No Claim	on request